
MÉDIATHÈQUE
Tarifs

BERNAYLAVILLE.FR

Bernay Hors Bernay

Adhésion annuelle 
grand public

Gratuit Tarif normal : 35€ Tarif réduit : 15€

Adhésion annuelle 
structures (assos, 
établissements...)

20€ 40€

Animations
3€ Tarif normal : 5€ Tarif réduit : 3€

Animations 
groupes scolaires

Gratuit 50€/classe

rue de la Charentonne, Bernay
02 32 47 42 00 
mediatheque@bernay27.fr / ludotheque@bernay27.fr


